
Map # Address 1:00 1:15 1:30 1:45 2:00 2:15 2:30 2:45 3:00 3:15 3:30 3:45 4:00 4:15 4:30 4:45 5:00

5th Street 
Porches

1 620 5th
2 206 S Oak
3 417 5th
4 410 5th

6th Street 
Porches

5 609 6th
6 535 6th
7 416 6th
8 322 6th

9 540 W 7th
7th Street 
Porches 10 430 W 7th

11 340 W 7th

12 540 W 8th
13 502 W 8th 

8th Street 
Porches 14 426 W 8th

15 206 W 8th
16 512 S Maple

17 533 W 9th
18 402 W 9th
19 403 W 9th

9th Street 
Porches

20 427 W 9th 

21 543 W 10th10th Street 
Porches 22 407 W 10th

23
410 W 11th
526 W 11th

24
310 W 11th

11-13th Street 
Porches 25

26 425 W 12th

1
2

3
4

22

20

21

5
6

7
8

9

10

11

12
13
14

15

16

17
18

19

September 17 htSeptember 17 ht

‘23‘2
3

Centra
l Neighborhood Association Presents

Silver Creek Revival

TCW Drumline

Poco a Poco Poco a Poco

Redeemer Porch Players

Peter Allen Jensen

Jesse Jefferson Jesse Jefferson

Brian Satterlee
Tony Manfredonia

HAMMER’d

Zeke Clemons

Matt Smith

Happy Time Banjos

Charlie Arnett

Mason Brown

Ken b 6 Guitars Ken b 6 Guitars Ken b 6 Guitars

JazzNorth aka The TundraTones JazzNorth aka The TundraTones
Mason Brown

PlumthiefPlumthief

Jack Hudson

A.S. Lutes

Smarter Than We Look Smarter Than We Look Smarter Than We Look Smarter Than We Look

A.S. Lutes

Jack Hudson Jack Hudson

Broken Tip Jar Broken Tip Jar Broken Tip Jar

Simple Machines
John Richard Paul

Jenny Thomas

Jack Senff

The JEL Collective Nik Carman Band Us Up Here

STRUM
Pug Loop

Larz Cabot

DJ and The Picker Friends

Kewdi
Nick & Rokko

Unkle BlueUnkle Blue

Travercityist

Erin and Till

Zach Watson

Elsing Trio

Dick & The Merrymakers

Weston Buchan and A Whiskey Sampler

23

24
25
26



M
ap

‘23 ‘23


