## Porch Fest September 17th

	Map#	Address
	1	620 5th
5th Street	2	206 S Oak
Porches	3	417 5th
	4	410 5th
	5	609 6th
6th Street	6	535 6th
Porches	7	416 6th
	8	322 6th
	9	540 W 7th
7th Street	10	430 W 7th
Porches	11	340 W 7th
	12	540 W 8th
8th Street	13	502 W 8th
Porches	14	426 W 8th
	15	206 W 8th
	16	512 S Maple
	17	533 W 9th
9th Street	18	402 W 9th
Porches	19	403 W 9th
	20	427 W 9th
10th Street	21	543 W 10th
Porches	22	407 W 10th
	23	526 W 11th
11-13th Street	24	410 W 11th
Porches	25	310 W 11th

425 W 12th

1:00	1:15	1:30	1:45		2:15	2:30	2:45		3:15	3:30	3:45	4:00	4:15	4:30	4:45	5:00
				Pod	o a P			Pod	o a P	осо						
					I	HAMM	IER'd									
	Jack:	Senff								Silve	er Cre	ek Re۱	/ival			
				Dick 8	t The N	Merryn	nakers									
Plı	umthi	ef		Plı	umthi	ef										
Jesse J	effersor		Jesse J	effersor						Z	'eke C	lemor	15			
							Elsing	g Trio				Weston B	uchan and	A Whiske	y Sampler	
Jac	k Hud	son		Jac	k Hud	lson			k Hud	lson						
Brok	cen Tip	Jar		Brok	en Tij	o Jar		Brok	en Ti <sub>l</sub>	p Jar			Zach V	Vatsoi	า	
			harlie	Arnet												
			Matt :								Erin a	and Til	l			
TCW Dr	rumline		Jenr	y Tho	mas		1	Nick &	Rokk	0						
A.	S. Lute	A.S. Lutes								Kewdi						
					Unkl	e Blue							Unkl	e Blue		
				Нарру Ті				ne Ba	njos							
				Travercityist												
	Ken l	b 6 Gu	itars		Ken	b 6 Gu	itars		Ken	b 6 Gu	itars					
Redeemer Porch Players																
								Mas	on Br	own		Mas	on Bro	own		
				JazzNorth	aka The Tu	undraTones		JazzNorth	aka The T	undraTones						
Dland	d Tha D	icker F	riondo	The	, IEI (	Collect	tivo	Niil	(Carr	nan Ba	nd		Hello	Horo		
מן alic														Here		
	Smarte	r Than V	ve Look		Smarte	er man v	Ve Look			er Than V			Smarte	r Than V	ve Look	
John F	Richar	d Paul				atterlee				Cabot						
				Tony Mar	nfredonia			Simpl	e Mad	chines						
														RUM		
		Pet	er Alle	en Jen	sen								Pug	Loop		

## Map

## Porch Fest

